
AHRENS COMPANIES
1461 Kinetic Road
Lake Park, FL  33403-1911
Ph : (561) 839-2822  Fax: (561) 863-9007

Change Order

Date:

Project:

AHRENS COMPANIES
1461 Kinetic Road
Lake Park, FL  33403-1911

21-000018  CITY HALL ANNEX GYM - GO BOND
Change Order: 14

8/25/2024

To Contractor:

LAUDERHILL, FL  33319
3300 INVERRARY BLVD

The Contract is changed as follows:
ADD CONCRETE SLAB BETWEEN EXISITNG FORECE MAIN AND WATERLINE

$6,038.55

ENGINEERING AND SUBCONTRACTOR WORKTO COMPLETE SCOPE:
ADD CONCRETE SLAB BETWEEN EXISTING FORCE MAIN AND NEW WATERLINE .
THIS WORK IS LOCATED AT THE EDGE OF INVERARY BLVD .

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE  CONTRACTOR AND OWNER .  CHANGE REQUEST/CHANGE ORDER VOID IF NOT SIGNED WITHIN 30 DAYS

OWNER
CONTRACTOR
AHRENS COMPANIES

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

The Contract Time will be increased by 2 days.

$4,531,392.28

$4,716,531.69

The original Contract Amount was

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was

The Contract will be changed by this Change Order in the amount of

The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be

$179,100.86

$4,710,493.14

$6,038.55

1461 Kinetic Road
Lake Park, FL  33403-1911

(Signature)(Signature)

DateDate

By By

Richard C. Ahrens, CEO/President

8/25/2024



AHRENS COMPANIES
1461 Kinetic Road

Ph : (561) 839-2822
Lake Park, FL  33403-1911

Change Request

Phone:
Job: 21-000018  CITY HALL ANNEX GYM - GO BOND

Number:
Date:

14
8/25/24

To: SCOTT NEWTON
CITY OF LAUDERHILL
CITY HALL
5581 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD
LAUDERHILL, FL  33313

Ph: (954)730-3084  Fax: (954)714-4239

Description: ADD CONCRETE SLAB BETWEEN EXISTING FORCE MAIN AND WATERLINE

Reason: Proposal Request

Initiated by: Jerry Holt (AHRENS COMPANIES)

Source: RFI

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:

ENGINEERING AND SUBCONTRACTOR WORKTO COMPLETE SCOPE:
ADD CONCRETE SLAB BETWEEN EXISTING FORCE MAIN AND NEW WATERLINE .
THIS WORK IS LOCATED AT THE EDGE OF INVERARY BLVD .

Description Price

ENGINUITY GROUP DESIGN AND INSPECTION OF SLAB $1,500.00

MASTER ROAD FINISHERS REINFORCE CONCRETE SLAB BTW FORCE MAIN AND NEW WATERLINE $3,825.00

GC FEE 10% $532.50

GENERAL LIABILITY 1.4% $74.55

BOND FEE 2% $106.50

$6,038.55Subtotal:

$6,038.55Total:

Please note that AHRENS COMPANIES will require an extra 2 days.

If you have any questions, please contact me at (561)863-9004.

Date:
Approved by:Submitted by: JUDY AHRENS

AHRENS ENTERPRISES, INC.

Page 1 of 1


