
AHRENS COMPANIES
1461 Kinetic Road
Lake Park, FL  33403-1911
Ph : (561) 839-2822  Fax: (561) 863-9007

Change Order

Date:

Project:

AHRENS COMPANIES
1461 Kinetic Road
Lake Park, FL  33403-1911

21-000018  CITY HALL ANNEX GYM - GO BOND
Change Order: 19

10/21/2024

To Contractor:

LAUDERHILL, FL  33319
3300 INVERRARY BLVD

The Contract is changed as follows:
INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGES TO ADD BLDG DEBT

$195,000.00
INTERIOR  CHANGES DUE TO ADDING BUILDING DEPARTMENT OFFICES TO EXISTING DESIGN OF NEW BUILDING.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE  CONTRACTOR AND OWNER .  CHANGE REQUEST/CHANGE ORDER VOID IF NOT SIGNED WITHIN 30 DAYS

OWNER
CONTRACTOR
AHRENS COMPANIES

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

The Contract Time will be increased by 60 CALENDAR DAYS.

$4,531,392.28

$4,971,014.26

The original Contract Amount was

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was

The Contract will be changed by this Change Order in the amount of

The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be

$244,621.98

$4,776,014.26

$195,000.00

1461 Kinetic Road
Lake Park, FL  33403-1911

(Signature)(Signature)

DateDate

By By

Richard C. Ahrens, CEO/President

10/21/2024



AHRENS COMPANIES
1461 Kinetic Road

Ph : (561) 839-2822
Lake Park, FL  33403-1911

Change Request

Phone:
Job: 21-000018  CITY HALL ANNEX GYM - GO BOND

Number:
Date:

19
10/21/24

To: SCOTT NEWTON
CITY OF LAUDERHILL
CITY HALL
5581 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD
LAUDERHILL, FL  33313

Ph: (954)730-3084  Fax: (954)714-4239

Description: INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGES TO ADD BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Reason: Owner Request

SCOTT NEWTON (CITY OF LAUDERHILL)Initiated by:

Source: Other

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:

INTERIOR  CHANGES DUE TO ADDING BUILDING DEPARTMENT OFFICES TO EXISTING DESIGN OF NEW BUILDING.

Description Price

BLDG DEPT OFFICE INT CHANGES $195,000.00

$195,000.00Subtotal:

$195,000.00Total:

Please note that AHRENS COMPANIES will require an extra 60 CALANDER DAYS.

If you have any questions, please contact me at .

Date:
Approved by:Submitted by: JIM GRAVELINE, AHRENS COMPANIE

Page 1 of 1



A,AnRH,rI*

Project Name: Lauderhitt Community Center and Gym

Project Address: 3300 lnverrary Btvd. Lauderhitt, FL 33319

Item # Description

lnterior Changes

I nte rior demolition, Fra mi ng, Drywatt, Fi n ish,

1 and painting

2 AcousticatCeiting

3 Ftooring

4 Doors Frames/Doors

5 Mitwork - Cabinets Breakroom

6 Fire Sprinkter

7 Mechanicat - HVAC

B Concrete Cutting and Trench Pour Back

Ptumbing - Relocate sink at breakroom

9 (Underground retocation)

Etectrica[- Add ftoor receptacle, outtets,

data and power, 120 V for fixtures, wiretess

access, security camera power, relocate

tight fixtures, new light fixtures, and

10 dishwasher power installation.

Fire Atarm - Relocate fire alarm devices, wire

77 guards for gym devices

Totats

12 GeneralConditions

13 Sub-Totat

74 Construction Surety Bond

15 GeneraI Liabitty lnsurance

16 Buitders Risk lnsurance

20 Overhead/Profit

27 TotalCost

LS $ 3o,24o.oo

See exhibit A

$ +.oso.oo
See exhibit A

$ too,otz.oo

$ s+,oeo.oo

$ taLzqt.oo

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

Qty Unit

Date: October2!,2024
CO number:

Remarks

19

See exhibitA

See exhibitA

See exhibit A

See exhibit A

See exhibit A

See exhibitA

See exhibit A

See exhibitA

See exhibit A

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

Amount

$ gs,gzo.oo

$ t,ooo.oo

$ 5,554.00

$ 14,8oo,oo

$ z,ooo.oo

$ 3,750.00

$ z,5oo.oo

$ 3,oog.oo

$ 3,200.00

LS

LS

7

1.

7

7

LS $ g,ZZg.00

LS $ 2,7A4.00 7.400/o

LS $ 2,925.00 t.5o7o

LS $ 25,435.00

$ 195,000.00

146'l Kinetic Road Lake Park, F133403. P:561-863-9004. F:561-863-9007. info@ahrenscompanies.com

#cBC6515 #GCG025760

7

1.

7

7

1,

7

7

1,


































